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John Bernard Warwick

Director Information

Title Mr

Name John Bernard Warwick
Postcode

Date of birth October 1947

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
STEVENS GROUP LIMITED 00745488
SALEX GROUP LIMITED(THE) 01246308

SOUND ATTENUATORS INDUSTRIAL 00280459
LIMITED

LAS REALISATIONS LIMITED 00832021
AEWTL REALISATIONS LIMITED 00920370

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

In Liquidation
Company is dissolved
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903506508

903506508

British

App. Date

App. Date
01/06/1993
17/08/1991
17/08/1991

17/08/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

02/02/1994
15/07/1992
15/07/1992

15/07/1992
12/05/1989

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director



